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GOIAS TELECOM
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SANEAGO
AGEHAB
GOIASFOMENTO

IQUEGO

GOIASPARCERIAS

SANEAGO

Ranking Avaliagbes LAI

Indice de Transparéncia
Empresas Publicas

(712 avaliacao de 2025-Transparéncia)

99,49%
99,17%
99,10%

98,80%

AGEHAB
GOIASFOMENTO

www.sislai.go.gov.br/lai/avaliacao/rpt_comparativo_v3.1.php?CodTipo=1&CodPeriodo=52&conteudo=3&site=2&unidade=-1

GOIASGAS
CEASA
CODEGO

CELGPAR

IQUEGO
GOIASGAS

CEASA

98,43%
97,56%
97,48%

87,90%

CODEGO

Lago Azul

FIRMINOPOLIS TRANSMISSAO S.A.

CELGPAR

58,61%

56,15%

Lago Azul

FIRMINOPOLIS TRANSMISSAO S.A.
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